
DIREZIONE

PREVALENTE

DEL VENTO

→

H/2

I/2

D/2

398.47

379.19

388.62

E/2

387.92

G/2

385.35

F/2

387.09

381.10

H/1

392.47

I/1

405.21

G/1

396.95

F/1

403.77

E/1

410.85

D/1

411.32

C/1

401.78

A/1

B/1

392.94

CM

PZ3

PZ9

326.49

PZ11

PZ12

332.80

SR D

332.70

356.08

338.54

370.63

PZ13

I1

PZ14

382.84

QA2

QA3

PZ10

381.55

338.49

I3

CL 1

CL 2

PZ4

356.61

SR ...

SR C1

SR C2

353.42

PZ6

I2

353.53

SR A

SSBI 2

SSBI 1

PFN3

390.34

PFN1

392.79

QA1

370.83

CB58A

368.72

368.43

CB65A

368.49

CB66A

368.59

369.37

CB63A

368.50

370.32

CB61A

369.26

369.05

CB62A

369.35

358.94

CB71A

361.99

362.15

368.48

CB67A

367.26

CB68A

362.08

CB69A

362.55

361.20

CB70A

351.99

STP3

368.46

STP4

328.53

STP5

371.31

CB57A

370.87

CB59A

370.36

CB60A

397.89

STP1

388.63

STP2

343,31

CSM 1

343,85

CSM 2

343,83

CSM 3

343,89

CSM 4

CENTRALINA

SSBI

SSBI 5

379.93

PD12

381.42

PD11

382.21

PD10

382.45

PD9

382.62

PD8

383.28

PD6

383.60

PD5

383.98

PD4

384.25

PD3

385.64

PD2

386.94

PD1

380.317

PZ15

383.00

PD7

383.09

CB15A

382.28

PRC2

379.27

PRC1

381.88

CB20A

382.70

CB11A

386.16

CB38B

388.85

CB44B

389.61

CB46B

390.98

CB49B

388.27

CB10A

389.42

PRC4

386.87

CB13A

387.83

389.13

CB8A

389.44

CB37B

389.70

CB4A

389.69

CB41B

390.10

CB48B

389.82

CB2A

389.89

CB45B

389.51

CB5A

389.56

CB40B

389.31

PRC

389.53

CB1A

389.64

CB47B

389.21

PRC

389.33

CB3A

389.38

CB43B

390.45

CB6A

390.39

CB39B

390.05

PRC5

390.58

PRC6

377.69

CB48A

377.74

CB2B

381.05

CB5B

381.40

CB30B

382.40

CB31B

383.32

CB50B

382.59

PRC3

381.71

CB19A

381.30

CB6B

379.92

CB4B

380.57

CB26A

380.30

CB34A

378.97

CB44A

378.93

CB14B

379.44

CB18B

379.41

CB40A

379.07

CB25B

379.07

CB43A

379.11

CB41A

379.16

CB27B

379.65

CB35A

379.76

CB39A

379.73

CB28B

380.29

CB29B

380.41

CB38A

380.78

CB33A

380.81

CB27A

379.07

CB28A

381.87

CB18A

380.69

CB23A

382.76

381.40

CB30A

382.08

CB21A

382.07

CB22A

380.94

CB17A

381.57

CB16A

377.75

CB15B

378.63

CB49A

378.61

CB17B

376.89

CB54A

376.71

CB16B

378.08

CB51A

378.08

CB22B

378.85

CB24B

378.85

CB47A

378.38

CB23B

378.35

CB50A

378.59

CB42A

378.61

CB26B

374.34

CB56A

374.38

CB21B
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334,40
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370.68
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BOX UFFICIO
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CENTRALINA GESTIONE

POMPE
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Pozzetto scarico

prima pioggia

BOSCO

INGRESSO 

IMPIANTO DI

COMPOSTAGGIO

VPP 1

QUADRI ELETTRICI

STOCCAGGIO

AMMENDANTI

COLLETTORE DI

RACCOLTA BIOGAS

SRA-SRB-SRC-SRD

COGENERAZIONE

PN 2

B M1

B M4

CABINA ENEL

(SOGLIANO AMB.)

CABINA ENEL

(COM. MONTANA)

VST RIT

POMPE RILANCIO

PERCOLATO

GENERATORE

TMG

VASCHE

PERCOLATO
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PERMEATO

INGRESSO CANILE

BOX UFFICIO

VPP2
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CONCENTRATO
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TRATTAMENTO MECCANICO
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FERRO E FOS
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stralci 2014-2015

Argine stralcio 2015 (telo)

Argine stralcio 2014 (telo)

Argine stralcio 2014 (telo)
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stralcio 2015
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coltivazione
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